PIPELIFE INDUSTRYLIFE -
INDUSTRIAL
UNDERFLOOR HEATING
pipelife.bg
Industrial Underfloor Heating
WHY PIPELIFE
UNDERFLOR HEATING
ENERGY SAVINGS

available;
•	 Manifold positioning-
according your needs;
•	 Heating/cooling resources
positioning.
ZERO MAINTENANCE
COSTS
Industrial underfloor heating
systems require no mainte-
nance. Once installed system
operates in perfect condition
for a long periods.
Note: The shown images may not exactly correspond to the actual products.
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
UNDERFLOOR HEATING PIPE
• FT-R20L200 20X2 MM PERT-EVOH-PERT ROLLER 200 M
• FT-R20L500 20X2 MM PERT-EVOH-PERT ROLLER 500 M
• FT-R25L200 20X2,3 MM PERT-EVOH-PERT ROLLER 200 M
• FT-R25L200 25x2,3 MM PERT-EVOH-PERT ROLLER 500 M
MANIFOLDS
• FTV6A 1¼ 6 CIRCUITS
• FTV7A 1¼ 7 CIRCUITS
• FTV8A 1¼ 8 CIRCUITS
• FTV9A 1¼ 9 CIRCUITS
• FTV10A 1¼ 10 CIRCUITS
• FTV11A 1¼ 11 CIRCUITS
• FTV12A 1¼ 12 CIRCUITS
MANIFOLDS
• FTV2A 2“ 2 CIRCUITS
• FTV3A 2“ 3 CIRCUITS
• FTV4A 2“ 4 CIRCUITS
• FTV5A 2“ 5 CIRCUITS
• FTV6A 2“ 6 CIRCUITS
ACCESSORIES
• WH-FR20/2M MOUNTING RAIL FOR 20X2 MM INDUSTRIAL FLOOR HEATING PIPE
• WH-FR25/1M MOUNTING RAIL FOR 25X2 MM INDUSTRIAL FLOOR HEATING PIPE
• FT-IV20 BEND SUPPORT 20-22 MM
• FT-IV25 BEND SUPPORT 25 MM
EUROCONE CONNECTOR
• FT-KVA20/3/4
• FT-KVA25/1
5 layer pert-evoh-pert pipe for underflooring heating, ACC.TO: EN ISO 22391-2, pipe